TRANSFORMING
HEALTHCARE
IN EVERY DIRECTION
NEPHROLOGY PRODUCTS
CARDIAC SURGERY PRODUCTS
ANESTHESIA PRODUCTS
CRITICAL CARE PRODUCTS
CARDIOLOGY PRODUCTS

20cc                       ACS-20RL
5
ANGELINE
CONTRAST	LINE
APPLICATIONS:-
Customised	sets	available	upon
ORDERING INFORMATION
AIS-SV01
Part No
HIGH	PRESSURE	LINE
APPLICATIONS:-
Choice	of	length	from	10,	24",	36"	or	48",	80".
Braided	PU	material,	1200	PSI	rating.
Rotating	male	luer	lock.
ORDERING INFORMATION
10"                           AHT-10
24"                           AHT-24
48"                           AHT-48
36"                           AHT-36
80"                           AHT-80
BLUNT	NEEDLE
Insertion	Tool/Blunt	Needle
DESCRIPTION
20GX10cm	AIN-20G10